and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution of such works 

and the remedying of any �efects therein, at a contract price of Rs.- CONSTRUSTION 

AMOUNT = 153,.61,033.00 + 5 YEARS MAINTENANCE AMOUNT = 46,40,268,00 = 

2.00.01,301,00 (TWO CRORE ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ONE) ONLY. 
12IRaDS4BD]2023-24) 

Length [Km} 

bay of 

2.110 

2.173 

ONE THOUSAND RUPEES 

1.164 

Rs.1000 

Const. Amt. 

7234212.00 

5585792.00 

KISHXNGAN 
20 29 

348449 

Maint. Amt. 

1634943.00 

25723 

2013433.00 

2541029.00 991892.00 

TOTAL AMOUNT= 15361033.00 4640268,00